
 

 

 

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

(A Government of Maharashtra undertaking) 

Plot Nos. C-14 & 15, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.  

Tel. 022-26590001-04, FAX – 022-26594182 

Web site : https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 
 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (MMRDA) invites open e-

tenders from eligible applicants for the following work: 
 

NIT No. MMRDA/MMRP/MADD-05/2018:  Engagement of Detail Design Consultant (DDC) for 

Architectural and Building Services including E&M Works and Civil Works for Depot, Stations, Staff 

Quarters, OCC and Auxiliary structures for Metro Line- 5 (Thane - Bhiwandi - Kalyan) Corridor of 

Mumbai Metro Rail Project. 
 

Key Details MMRDA/MMRP/MADD-05 

Completion period of the 

Work 
30 (Thirty) months 

Cost of Tender 

Interested Bidders have to make online payment of INR 3,000+ GST (as 

applicable) Non-Refundable as Tender Processing Fee using online payment 

gateway during bid preparation using Debit Card/Credit Card/Net-Banking. 

Sale of Tender Documents 
From 17/04/2018 (from 1000 hrs) to 11/05/2018 (up to 1800 hrs) on e-

tendering portal of MMRDA https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 

Pre-Bid Meeting:  
27/04/2018 at 1530 hrs at 
6

th
 Floor, Old MMRDA Building, B wing, 

BKC, Bandra (E), Mumbai -  400 051. 

Last Date & Time of 

Submission of Tender 

documents online  

18/05/2018 up to 1800 hrs 

Date & Time of opening of 

envelope A and B 
22/05/2018  @ 1100 hrs  (If Possible) 

� Bidders are requested to note that this tender is being invited through e-procurement.                             

Tender documents can only be obtained online from MMRDA e-Tendering Portal: 

https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in for detailed information and subsequent Addendum / 

Corrigendum (if any), please log on to above e-Tendering Portal.  

� For any additional information & help for uploading & downloading the e-Tender,                                   

please contact MMRDA’s e-Tendering service desk at the following id: 

etenderhelp@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in Phone No. : 022-26597445. 

� In case of any query / clarifications, tenderers are requested to contact Ms. Minakshi S. Panaskar, 

Executive Engineer, MMRDA at 022-26597619 / 26597617  & 

metro.piu@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 
 

Date: 10/04/2018                                         Sd/- 

Place: Mumbai                                                                                                         Executive Engineer  

                                                                                                                                     Metro-PIU, MMRDA 


